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5300

Room service



You can order your meal in your room by 
contacting the Restaurant, extension 5300.

Opening hours: 

Breakfast from 7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.  pag 3

Menu from 12:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.  pag 6

Drinks from 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m.  pag 8

Room service

This establishment provides its customers with information 
regarding food allergies and intolerances. Please request it 
from our staff. 

Prices include VAT.
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Breakfast
Eggs

Specials

Yoghurts, cereal and sandwiches

Soft-boiled eggs (3,5 or 8 minutes)

Panckes with mapple syrup

Yoghurts of your choices (natural yoghurts or with 
strawberry compote, low-fat or low-fat with peach 
chunks)

Hard-boiled eggs (5 or 8 minutes)

Ham and cheese toastie

Poached eggs

Sliced fresh fruit

Two fried eggs (with a choice or tomato, bacon, 
sausages, roast potatoes or iberian ham)

100% acorn-feed iberian ham 
(with crusty bread topped with tomato)

Eggs benedict (with esparagus)

Manchego cheese (with jam and wholemeal bread

Assorted cereal (muesli, cornflakes, choco pops, 
all-bran, special K, frosties, smacks, fruit’n fibre)

Oat flakes

Selection of pastries

Scrambled eggs

Omelette

€9

€16

€6

€9

€18

€13

€14

€13

€36

€15

€23

€7

€10

€12

€13

€13

EN
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Toast

Drinks

Special breakfast

White or wholemeal toast with butter or margarine

Fresh orange juice

CONTINENTAL

HEALTHY

Various juices

Fresh orange juice

Fresh orange juice

Natural yoghurt or with strawberry compote, low-fat or low-fat with 
peach chunks selection of pastries, bread and toast coffee, decaffeinated 
coffee, milk or tea

Low-fast yoghurt

Cereal with skimmed milk or soy milk

Wholemeal toast

Burgos cheese

Green tea, english breakfast tea, skimmed milk or soy milk

Sliced fresh fruit

Fresh fruit

Capuccino

Hot chocolate

Coffee and infusions (black coffee, decaffeinated coffee, 
milk, tea, infusions)

€10

€9

€28

€28

€8

€7

€5

€5
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AMERICAN

Fresh orange juice

Natural yoghurt or with strawberry compote, low-fat with peach chunks

Peach chunks

Selection of pastries, bread and toast butter or margarine, 
jam and honey cereal

100% acorn-fed iberian ham with crispy ciabata bread and tomato

Manchego cheese with bread topped with tomato

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee, milk or tea

Sliced fresh fruit

€38
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Menu
Starters

Cream of seasonal vegetables soup

Tradicional seafood soup

Chicken broth with vegetables

Mediterranean salad ( with tomato, carrot, cucumber, 
egg, asparagus and tuna)

Caesar salad

100% acorn-fed iberian ham (served with crystal 
bread and tomato)

€12

€31

€19

€20

€19

€36

Chiken fingers with tartar sauce and sweet chilli dip
( with tartar sauce and sweet chilli dip)

Seafood rice (until 11 pm, minimum 2 pers)

Catalan cheese board with quince and nuts
(Puigpedrós, Bauma carrat, Garrotxa, blau de l’avi 
with quince, bread, nuts and raisins)

€17

€29

€22

Mains

Pizza of your choice (vegetables, tuna, york ham or bacon)

Fish and chips with tartar saucen (cantabrian hake)

Grilled salmon (side of your choice)

Beef tenderlion (side of your choice)

Mature beef entrecote with seasonal vegetables

Tagliatelle with sauce of your choice (bolognese, 
neapolitan or carbonara

€19

€28

€29

€39

€36

€19



pag 7

Sides

Sandwiches and burgers

Grilled vegetables

Vegetable, tuna and avocado sandwich

Chips

Ham and cheese toastie

Withe rice

Grand Marina club sandwich 
(with cheese, chicken and bacon)

Veggie Burger (with avocado, lettuce and tomato)

Grand Marina hamburger 
(with tomato, onion, bacon and cheese)

€22

€16

€24

€20

€22

Desserts

Seasonals fresh fruit salad

Chocolate brownie

Apple tarte tatin with plain ice cream

Baked cheesecake

Artisanal ice cream of your choice

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9
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Drinks
Champagne

Cava

White wine

Rosé wine

Alfred gratien brut rosé

Freixenet reserva real

Torelló tranquille (d.o. Penedès)

Finca Nueva (d.o.ca Rioja)

Moët & Chandon brut imperial

Gramona Imperial gran reserva

El Perro Verde (d.o. Rueda)

Veuve clicquot brut

Elyssia brut rosé

Terras Gauda etiqueta negra (d.o. Rías Baixas)

€78

€58

€30

€27

€110

€60

€36

€126

€35

€80

Red wine

Izadi crianza (d.o.ca. Rioja)

Emilio Moro (d.o. Ribera del Duero)

Les Terrasses (d.o. Priorat)

€32

€58

€77
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Beer

Cognac

Whisky

Gin

Rum

Estrella Galicia

Rémy Martin v.s.o.p.

Chivas regal 12 (blended scotch)

Bombay Sapphire

Brugal añejo

Alcohol-free

Hennessy x.o.

J.W. Black Label (blended scotch)

Hendrick’s

Havana

Jack Daniel’s (single barrel, tennessee)

Monkey47

Zacapa 23

€10

€24

€29

€19

€14

€10

€49

€19

€19

€16

€29

€21

€21
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Water and Soft drinks

Coffee and Infusions

Mineral water (1 L)

Espresso

Vichy water (1 L)

Decaffeinated

Soft drinks

Iced coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

White coffee

Glass of milk

Chocolate

Infusions

€7

€5

€8

€5

€6

€7

€6

€7

€6

€6

€5

€5




