

Room service

You can order your meal in your room by contacting the Restaurant, extension 5300.

Opening hours:

Breakfast from 7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	рад 3
Menu from 12:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.	pag 6
Drinks from 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m.	pag 8

This establishment provides its customers with information regarding food allergies and intolerances. Please request it from our staff.

Prices include VAT.

Breakfast	E1
Eggs	
Soft-boiled eggs (3,5 or 8 minutes)	€
Hard-boiled eggs (5 or 8 minutes)	€
Poached eggs	€1
Eggs benedict (with esparagus)	€1
Two fried eggs (with a choice or tomato, bacon, sausages, roast potatoes or iberian ham)	€1
Scrambled eggs	€1
Omelette	€1
Specials	
Panckes with mapple syrup	€1
Ham and cheese toastie	€1
Sliced fresh fruit	€1
Manchego cheese (with jam and wholemeal bread	€2
100% acorn-feed iberian ham (with crusty bread topped with tomato)	€3
Yoghurts, cereal and sandwiches	
Yoghurts of your choices (natural yoghurts or with strawberry compote, low-fat or low-fat with peach chunks)	€
Assorted cereal (muesli, cornflakes, choco pops, all-bran, special K, frosties, smacks, fruit'n fibre)	
Oat flakes	€1
Soloction of pastrios	€1

Toast

White or wholemeal toast with butter or margarine	€10
Drinks	
Fresh orange juice	€9
Various juices	€8
Coffee and infusions (black coffee, decaffeinated coffee, milk, tea, infusions)	€5
Capuccino	€7
Hot chocolate	€5
Special breakfast	
CONTINENTAL	€28
Fresh orange juice	
Sliced fresh fruit	
Natural yoghurt or with strawberry compote, low-fat or low-fat with peach chunks selection of pastries, bread and toast coffee, decaffein coffee, milk or tea	ated
HEALTHY	€28
Fresh orange juice	
Fresh fruit	
Low-fast yoghurt	
Cereal with skimmed milk or soy milk	
Wholemeal toast	
Burgos cheese	
Green tea, english breakfast tea, skimmed milk or soy milk	

AMERICAN ______

Fresh orange juice

Sliced fresh fruit

Natural yoghurt or with strawberry compote, low-fat with peach chunks

Peach chunks

Selection of pastries, bread and toast butter or margarine, jam and honey cereal

100% acorn-fed iberian ham with crispy ciabata bread and tomato

Manchego cheese with bread topped with tomato

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee, milk or tea



Menu

Starters

Cream of seasonal vegetables soup	€12
Tradicional seafood soup	€31
Chicken broth with vegetables	 €19
Mediterranean salad (with tomato, carrot, cucumber, egg, asparagus and tuna)	€20
Caesar salad	€19
100% acorn-fed iberian ham (served with crystal bread and tomato)	€36
Catalan cheese board with quince and nuts (Puigpedrós, Bauma carrat, Garrotxa, blau de l'avi with quince, bread, nuts and raisins)	€22
Chiken fingers with tartar sauce and sweet chilli dip (with tartar sauce and sweet chilli dip)	 €17
Seafood rice (until 11 pm, minimum 2 pers)	€29
Mains	
Pizza of your choice (vegetables, tuna, york ham or bacon)	€19
Tagliatelle with sauce of your choice (bolognese, neapolitan or carbonara	 €19
Fish and chips with tartar saucen (cantabrian hake)	 €28
Grilled salmon (side of your choice)	<u></u> €29
Beef tenderlion (side of your choice)	€39
Mature beef entrecote with seasonal vegetables	€36



Sides

Grilled vegetables

Chips

Withe rice

Sandwiches and burgers

Vegetable, tuna and avocado sandwich	€22
Ham and cheese toastie	€16
Grand Marina club sandwich (with cheese, chicken and bacon)	€24
Veggie Burger (with avocado, lettuce and tomato)	€20
Grand Marina hamburger (with tomato, onion, bacon and cheese)	€22
Desserts	
Seasonals fresh fruit salad	€9
Chocolate brownie	€9
Apple tarte tatin with plain ice cream	€9
Baked cheesecake	€9
Artisanal ice cream of your choice	€9



Drinks

Champagne

Alfred gratien brut rosé	€78
Moët & Chandon brut imperial	€110
Veuve clicquot brut	€126
Cava	
Freixenet reserva real	€58
Gramona Imperial gran reserva	€60
Elyssia brut rosé	€35
White wine	
Torelló tranquille (d.o. Penedès)	€30
El Perro Verde (d.o. Rueda)	€36
Terras Gauda etiqueta negra (d.o. Rías Baixas)	€80
Rosé wine	
Finca Nueva (d.o.ca Rioja)	€27
Red wine	
Izadi crianza (d.o.ca. Rioja)	€32
Emilio Moro (d.o. Ribera del Duero)	€58
Les Terrasses (d.o. Priorat)	€77

Beer

Estrella Galicia	€10
Alcohol-free	€10
Cognac	
Rémy Martin v.s.o.p.	€24
Hennessy x.o.	€49
Whisky	
Chivas regal 12 (blended scotch)	€29
J.W. Black Label (blended scotch)	€19
Jack Daniel's (single barrel, tennessee)	€29
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	€19
Hendrick's	€19
Monkey47	€2
Rum	
Brugal añejo	€14
Havana	€16
Zacana 23	€2



Water and Soft drinks

Mineral water (1 L)	€7
Vichy water (1 L)	
Soft drinks	€6
Coffee and Infusions	
Espresso	€5
Decaffeinated	€5
Iced coffee	€7
Americano	€6
Cappuccino	€7
White coffee	€6
Glass of milk	€6
Chocolate	
Infusions	£



